Plac

Klass B

1
2
3

N o o1 b~

Namn

Mikael Sjoblom
Alf Hjalmarsson

Lars-Goran
Guldbrandsson

Per Viklund
Kerstin Andersson
Anders Naslund
Elisabeth Wallin

Klass A

N o Ok~ 0N R

Mattias Brannstrom
Hans Velander
Einar Mattsson
Ture Rodling
Birgitta Malmgren
Erik Hjalmarsson
Tomas Johansson

25 May 2023

Resultatlista

NT, Skonsberg

Nationell tavling 20 May 2023
Spelplats: Skénsbergs SK Nifo Filt

Klubb

Skdnsbergs SK
Skonsbergs SK
Umea Bangolfklubb

Sundsvalls BGK
Uppsala BGK

Sundsvalls BGK
Skoénsbergs SK

Skonsbergs SK
Skonsbergs SK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Skonsbergs SK
Skonsbergs SK

S1

47
47
55

61
65
66
67

35
35
47
46
40
46
47

S2

45
48
45

60
51
64
67

36
44
40
40
49
40
44

41
48
49

40
60
57
75

42
36
39
41
43
49
46

133
143
149

161
176
187
209

113
115
126
127
132
135
137

Snitt

44.3
47.7
49.7

53.7
58.7
62.3
69.7

37.7
38.3
42.0
42.3
44.0
45.0
45.7

Sida

1

av



